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v Online Quantitative National Survey (CAWI)

v Via YouGov panel

v' Men & Women 18-64 (NSSG estimate 6,5 million individuals)
v' Sample: 1,000

v" Fieldwork: April 5-12, 2022

v' Focus Batri is the Affiliate Partner of YouGov in Greece
(https://www.focusbari.gr/yougov/ouve -



https://www.focusbari.gr/yougov/συνεργασία-με-yougov
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Perceived price
INncreases

We asked:

Cutdowns/change
In consumption

Worries &
Attitudes
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On average, they
We presented perceive that the

consumers with a price of 11 out of
series of 18 product / | o )5 UIENLE 1S

service categories: Increased
tremendously /

quite a lot
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Electricity, house heating & car petrol, supermarket goods, food &

beverages are perceived as having extremely increased prices*

mExtremely mQuitealot % %
Car petrol 99 Furniture/lhome items (IR 45
Electricity 97 Clothing & shoes 49
House heating 95 Telecommunications 38
Natural Gas 70 15 85 School items/books [ERIIEN) 39
Supermarket 96 Cosmetics/makeup 35
Food & beverages A8 46 94 School fees 29
Entertainment out [IKEe 54 73 Insurance 28
Travelling & holidays [Ji3 38 54 Beauty services 27
Technology/electronics [FI) 35 48 Gym/yoga etc. 23

*Choices: extremely increased price, quite increased prices, same prices, don’t know FocusBari ‘ YouGov



/ out of 10 Greeks have cut down due to climbing prices on
basic household needs, as well as clothing & entertainment
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S FocusBari ] YouGov M Reduced consumption lll Stopped completely Il No change in habits [l Not applicable for me
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At a glance,
SEVEN out of
For every cutdown, RN TR haye
respondents were ' cut down on basic
asked whether they do - heeds, because
it because of not their income Is not
. enough, and
enough income or due THREE in TEN

to precaution / fear have done so out

of fear
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Among those who have cut down or completely stopped each
expense, the main reason Is that their income Is not enough

%

. Technology/
Electricity 72 28 electronics /1

4 Travelling/

Supermarket 66 3 holidays

/2

Car petrol 70 30 Natural Gas ¥40)

School items/
4 books /2
Furniture/ home
items 76

Food & beverages 606 3
Clothing & shoes 68 32
Heating petrol (2 Beauty services 74

Entertainment 69 31 Insurance /5

Telecoms 70 30 Gyml/yoga etc. 12

Cosmetic/makeup 70 30 School fees 79

FocusBari ! YouGov B My income is not enough B As a precaution/fear for worse
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Apart from cutdows,
Greeks are adopting a
variety of habits which
helps them make smart
shopping choices, which
they have increased as
of January 2022
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Electricity cutdown, review of needs, spending only on the
absolutely necessary and search for discounts & special offers are

some of the habits of Greeks in view of climbing prices

| have made cutdowns on electricity 82

| review my needs, what is necessary, what is not 68 11 79
| only buy what is absolutely necessary 76

| search all alternatives when making a purchase 64 11 735
I look much more for discounts & special offers 61 11 72

| choose better price ways of entertainment 56 10 66

| need to save much more than before 25 10 65

| choose more private labels at the supermarket 47 12 59

| use discount coupons more frequently 54

| shop more in discount stores 37 10 47

B Already a habit [l More intensely as of January 2022 - FocusBari
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In view of our times, ‘ Greeks worry
we investigated the § extremely about
¢ . * climbing prices,

degree of worry about " mote thankthe war

various phenomena in Ukraine, family

happening in our violence or the
society pandemic
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3 out of 4 Greeks worry very much about climbing prices, more

than they do about the war, the pandemic, or family violence!

Average

00 worry score
(1-10)
Climbing/increasing prices 18 9
Family violence 39 16 8
War in Ukraine 38 17 8
Shortages in basic food products (sunflower oil
etc) 30 13 8
Covid 19/pandemic/health 21 13 7

M Degree of worry 10/10 [l Degree of worry 9/10 o,/ FocusBari | YouGov
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Extremely high prices
concern electricity, car
petrol, supermarket items
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More than /7 out of 10

Greeks have reduced/cut
down completely even in the
absolutely basic needs

/ out of 10 have made
cutdowns because thelir

Income Is not enough, and 3
In 10 out of fear
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